Wigginton Parish Council
Register of Fixed Assets at 31st March 2024

Description

Community Assets
Recreation Ground
Sports field

Street furniture

Finger sign post

Metal pedestrian guard rail

Wooden vehicle barrier and pedestrian gate

Recreational furniture

Wrought iron tree guard and seat; commemorative plaque
Bench

Wooden bench

Picnic tables x3

Bench

4 Benches

Bench

Gala Tent, Marquee & Gazebo

Notice boards and signs

Freestanding notice board
Freestanding notice board
Wall mounted notice board
Wall mounted defib plaque
Car park “disclaimer” sign

Ad Jubilee Plaque

2 x signs

Jubilee Wood plaque and post

Play equipment

Wooden swing steps and metal slide

Cradle swings

Flat seat swings and multi-play unit with bridge

Wooden multi-play with slide

New equipment Handmade Hideaways

2 x pairs of Anti wrap chains, re fit clients seats

Kompan double slide, facia plate, double ground anchor and
carriage

Rubber safety mats

Basket ball stand

Pair of goal posts

Outdoor gym equipment (see attached list)

Outdoor Gym Equipment (additional rubber matting)

Push Pull x 4 mats, Twist and step x 3 mats, Bike x 2 mats, Sit on Leg

push x 4 mats, Cross trainer x 2 Mats
Skier- install 2 x rubber mats

General

Grit Bin

Grit bin

Lenovo Laptop

HP Laptop

Grit bin

Rialtas Suite Alpha Financial Management Software
HP Printer

25 Hiviz Vests

Total value of fixed assets

Location

Vicarage Road
Chesham Road

Crossroads
Sports field, Chesham Road
Recreation Ground

Sports field, Chesham Road

Oddy Hill

Sports field, Chesham Road

Sports field, Chesham Road

Play area, sports field, Chesham Road

Sports field, Chesham Road, Recreation Ground
Sports Filed, Chesham Road

Parish Council storage

o/s Village Hall, Chesham Road
By play area, Chesham Road
Greyhound Pub, Chesham Road
Greyhound Pub, Chesham Road
Sports field, Chesham Road
Sports field, Chesham Road
Sports field, Chesham Road
Sports field, Chesham Road

Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:
Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:
Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:
Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:
Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:
Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:

Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:

Play area, Chesham Road
Sports field car park

Sports field, Chesham Road
Sports field, Chesham Road

Sports Field, Cesham Road

Sports Field, Cesham Road

Corner of Commonfield
Greyhound Pub

Use by Clerk

Used by Clerk
Wigginton Bottom
Used by Clerk

Used by Clerk

Parish council storage

Acquired

N/A
Feb-01

Jan-99
Nov-03
Jun-02

Jan-00
Sep-01
Jan-03
Feb-13
Aug-11
Jul-20
May-22
Jul-23

lun-22
Jul-14

Apr-99
Apr-22
Nov-12
Jun-23
Oct-23
Mar-12

Apr-90
Feb-07
Mar-09
Jun-10
Mar-19
Nov-21

Nov-21

Apr-03
Feb-98
Apr-06
Jun-15

Nov-21
Nov-21

Nov-15
Nov-16
Jun-16
Sep-23
Jan-17

Jun-21
Jul-20

May-23

Cost or Value

£

1
32,000

624

125

837
327
828
1,397
246
750

846

1,900
890
308

40
30
280
40
198

2,934
1,751
6,918
3,800
16,979
277

2,079

824
275
384

10,000

690
92

213
202
350
399
117
570
169
53.5

90,815

Basis of valuation

Nominal value (community asset)

Purchase cost

Purchase cost
Purchase cost (supply only)
Purchase cost

Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Proxy cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Nominal value - donation
Purchase cost

Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost

Proxy cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost

Purchase cost (supply only)

Supply only, old slide was removed on

16.11.2021

Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost (supply only)
Purchase cost

Purchase cost (supply only)

Purchase cost (supply only)

Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost
Purchase cost



