Wigginton Parish Council

Register of Fixed Assets at 31st March 2024

Description	Location	Acquired	Cost or Value	Basis of valuation
			£	
Community Assets		,		
Recreation Ground	Vicarage Road	N/A	1	Nominal value (community asset)
Sports field	Chesham Road	Feb-01	32,000	Purchase cost
Street furniture				
Finger sign post	Crossroads	Jan-99	624	Purchase cost
Metal pedestrian guard rail	Sports field, Chesham Road	Nov-03	70	Purchase cost (supply only)
Wooden vehicle barrier and pedestrian gate	Recreation Ground	Jun-02	125	Purchase cost
Recreational furniture				
Wrought iron tree guard and seat; commemorative plaque	Sports field, Chesham Road	Jan-00	837	Purchase cost
Bench	Oddy Hill	Sep-01	327	Purchase cost
Wooden bench	Sports field, Chesham Road	Jan-03	828	Proxy cost
Picnic tables x3	Sports field, Chesham Road	Feb-13	1,397	Purchase cost
Bench	Play area, sports field, Chesham Road	Aug-11	246	Purchase cost
4 Benches	Sports field, Chesham Road, Recreation Ground	Jul-20	750	Purchase cost
Bench	Sports Filed, Chesham Road	May-22	1	Nominal value - donation
Gala Tent, Marquee & Gazebo	Parish Council storage	Jul-23	846	Purchase cost
Notice heards and signs				
Notice boards and signs	o /s Villago Hall Chesham Bood	lum 22	1.000	Durchase cost
Freestanding notice board	o/s Village Hall, Chesham Road	Jun-22	1,900	Purchase cost
Freestanding notice board	By play area, Chesham Road	Jul-14	890	Purchase cost
Wall mounted notice board	Greyhound Pub, Chesham Road	Apr-99	308	Purchase cost
Wall mounted defib plaque	Greyhound Pub, Chesham Road	Apr-22	40	Purchase cost
Car park "disclaimer" sign	Sports field, Chesham Road	Nov-12	30	Purchase cost
A4 Jubilee Plaque	Sports field, Chesham Road	Jun-23	280	Purchase cost
2 x signs	Sports field, Chesham Road	Oct-23	40	Purchase cost
Jubilee Wood plaque and post	Sports field, Chesham Road	Mar-12	198	Purchase cost
Play equipment				
Wooden swing steps and metal slide	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Apr-90	2,934	Proxy cost
Cradle swings	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Feb-07	1,751	Purchase cost
Flat seat swings and multi-play unit with bridge	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Mar-09	6,918	Purchase cost
Wooden multi-play with slide	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Jun-10	3,800	Purchase cost
New equipment Handmade Hideaways	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Mar-19	16,979	Purchase cost
2 x pairs of Anti wrap chains, re fit clients seats	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Nov-21	277	Purchase cost (supply only)
Kompan double slide, facia plate, double ground anchor and				Supply only, old slide was removed on
carriage	Play area, Sports field, Chesham Road:	Nov-21	2,079	16.11.2021
Rubber safety mats	Play area, Chesham Road	Apr-03	824	Purchase cost
Basket ball stand	Sports field car park	Feb-98	275	Purchase cost
Pair of goal posts	Sports field, Chesham Road	Apr-06	384	Purchase cost (supply only)
Outdoor gym equipment (see attached list)	Sports field, Chesham Road	Jun-15	10,000	Purchase cost
Outdoor Gym Equipment (additional rubber matting)				
Push Pull x 4 mats, Twist and step x 3 mats, Bike x 2 mats, Sit on Leg	Sports Field, Cesham Road	Nov-21	690	Purchase cost (supply only)
push x 4 mats, Cross trainer x 2 Mats Skier- install 2 x rubber mats	Sports Field, Cesham Road	Nov-21	92	Purchase cost (supply only)
Sadi- listali 2 X lubbel (liats	Sports Field, Cestiani Noad	NOV-21	32	r di chase cost (supply only)
General				
Grit Bin	Corner of Commonfield	Nov-15	213	Purchase cost
Grit bin	Greyhound Pub	Nov-16	202	Purchase cost
Lenovo Laptop	Use by Clerk	Jun-16	350	Purchase cost
HP Laptop	Used by Clerk	Sep-23	399	Purchase cost
Grit bin	Wigginton Bottom	Jan-17	117	Purchase cost
Rialtas Suite Alpha Financial Management Software	Used by Clerk	Jun-21	570	Purchase cost
HP Printer	Used by Clerk	Jul-20	169	Purchase cost
25 Hiviz Vests	Parish council storage	May-23	53.5	Purchase cost
Total value of fixed assets			90,815	
Total value of fixed assets			50,815	